
Township of Enniskillen SCHEDULE A  2021 TAX RATES

Class Code Local County Education Total

Commercial CT 0.00949903 0.00723383 0.00880000 0.02553286

Commercial Excess CU 0.00664932 0.00506368 0.00880000 0.02051300

Commercial Vacant CX 0.00637021 0.00485112 0.00679260 0.01801393

Commerical New Cons XT 0.00949903 0.00723383 0.00880000 0.02553286

Farm Land FT 0.00131939 0.00100476 0.00038250 0.00270665

Industrial IT 0.01195374 0.00910317 0.00880000 0.02985691

Industrial New JT 0.01195374 0.00910317 0.00880000 0.02985691

Industrial Vac IX 0.00776994 0.00591706 0.00880000 0.02248700

Multi Res MT 0.01167602 0.00889167 0.00153000 0.02209769

Multi Res New Cons NT 0.00583801 0.00444584 0.00053550 0.01081935

Pipeline PT 0.00783668 0.00596789 0.00880000 0.02260457

Residential RT 0.00583801 0.00444584 0.00153000 0.01181385

Man Forest TT 0.00145950 0.00111146 0.00038250 0.00295346

Small Scale Farm Com C7 0.00237476 0.00180846 0.00220000 0.00638322

Small Scale Farm Com New Cons X7 0.00237476 0.00180846 0.00220000 0.00638322

Oil Springs A

Petrolia C Total Tax

Fire Rates Tax Rates Rates

Commercial CT 0.00177895 0.02553286 0.02731181

Commercial Excess CU 0.00124526 0.02051300 0.02175826

Commercial Vacant CX 0.00119300 0.01801393 0.01920693

Commercial New Cons XT 0.00177895 0.02553286 0.02731181

Farm Land FT 0.00024709 0.00270665 0.00295374

Industrial IT 0.00223867 0.02985691 0.03209558

Industrial New JTN 0.00223867 0.02985691 0.03209558

Industrial Vac IX 0.00145513 0.02248700 0.02394213

Multi Res MT 0.00218665 0.02209769 0.02428434

Multi Res New Cons NT 0.00109333 0.01081935 0.01191268

Pipeline PT 0.00146764 0.02260457 0.02407221

Residential RT 0.00109333 0.01181385 0.01290718

Man Forest TT 0.00027333 0.00295346 0.00322679

Small Scale Farm Com C7 0.00044474 0.00638322 0.00682796

Small Scale Farm Com New Const X7 0.00044474 0.00638322 0.00682796


